
Martello Bar
Draught Beers  
Estrella
Somersby Cider
San Miguel
Poretti
Guinness

Bottle Beers and Cider
Corona
Desperados
Peroni
Budweiser
London Pride
Doom bar
Heineken
Rekorderlig Apple Cider
Rekorderlig Fruit Flavour 
Bulmers Original 

Soft Drinks
Schweppes Mixers
Red Bull 
Frobishers Fruit Juice 
Schweppes Lemonade 
Coke Bottle
Diet Coke Bottle
Pepsi/ Lemonade  Draught  
Pepsi/ Lemonade  Draught  
Frobishers Fusion 
Mineral Water 
Mineral Water

ABV%
4.6%
4.5%
5.0%
4.8%
4.2%

4.5%
5.9%
4.7%
4.8%
4.7%
4.0%
0.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.5%

Size
125ml
250ml
250ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
1/2  pint
pint
275ml
330ml
750ml

Price
 £7.00 
 £6.40 
 £7.00 
 £7.00 
 £7.80

 £5.95
 £5.95 
 £5.95 
 £6.05 
 £7.35 
 £7.00 
 £5.00 
 £7.00 
 £7.00 
 £7.00 

 £2.50
 £4.80 
 £4.20 
 £3.35 
 £3.35 
 £3.35 
 £3.20 
 £6.00 
 £4.75 
 £3.10 
 £5.40

Drinks Menu



Martello Bar
Spirits
Smirnoff Red Label
Belvedere 
Absolut Vodka 
Bacardi
Captain Morgans Dark
Captain Morgans Spiced
Club Havana 7 yr
Malibu
Jägermeister
Tequila 
Sambuca 
Disaronno
Baileys                                               
Tia Maria 
Archers 
Benedictine
Cointreau
Grand Marnier 

Gin
Bombay Saphire
Gordons Gin
Hendricks Gin
Tanqueray

Wine by the Glass
Courtefresca Pinot Grigio
Vistamar Sauvignon Blanc
Viña Arroba Pardina Chardonnay 
Cortefresca Merlot
Don Amparo Malbec
Viña Arroba Tempranilla             
Cortefresca Pinot Grigio Blush  
Feather Falls White Zinfandel     
Chandon Brut Classic     

Size
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
125ml

Price
 £6.20 
 £7.75 
 £6.50 
 £6.20 
 £6.20 
 £6.25 
 £7.25 
 £6.20 
 £6.20 
 £5.70 
 £5.70 
 £6.25 
 £6.30 
 £5.90 
 £5.90 
 £5.90 
 £5.90 
 £5.90 

 £6.70
 £6.70
 £7.75 
 £7.40 

 £11.00 
 £11.00 
 £11.00
 £11.00
 £12.40
 £11.00 
 £11.00
 £11.95
 £11.20

Drinks Menu


