Martello Bar

## Drinks Menu

DRAUGHT BEERS	ABV%	Price
Estrella	4.6%	£7.00
Somersby Cider	4.5%	£6.40
San Miguel	5.0%	£7.00
Poretti	4.8%	£7.00
GUINNESS	4.2%	£7.80
BOTTLE BEERS AND CIDER		
Corona	4.5%	£5.95
Desperados	5.9%	£5.95
Peroni	4.7%	£5.95
Budweiser	4.8%	£6.05
London Pride	4.7%	£7.35
Doom bar	4.0%	£7.00
Heineken	0.0%	£5.00
Rekorderlig Apple Cider	4.0%	£7.00
Rekorderlig Fruit Flavour	4.0%	£7.00
Bulmers Original	4.5%	£7.00
Soft Drinks	Size	
SCHWEPPES MIXERS	125ml	£2.50
Red Bull	250ml	£4.80
Frobishers Fruit Juice	250ml	£4.20
Schweppes Lemonade	200ml	£3.35
Coke Bottle	200ml	£3.35
Diet Coke Bottle	200ml	£3.35
Pepsi/ Lemonade Draught	1/2 PINT	£3.20
Pepsi/ Lemonade Draught	PINT	£6.00
FROBISHERS FUSION	275ml	£4.75
MINERAL WATER	330ml	£3.10
MINERAL WATER	750ml	£5.40

Martello Bar

## Drinks Menu

SPIRITS	Size	Price
Smirnoff Red Label	25ml	£6.20
Belvedere	25ml	£7.75
Absolut Vodka	25ml	£6.50
Bacardi	25ml	£6.20
Captain Morgans Dark	25ml	£6.20
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED	25ml	£6.25
Club Havana 7 yr	25ml	£7.25
Malibu	25ml	£6.20
Jägermeister	25ml	£6.20
Tequila	25ml	£5.70
Sambuca	25ml	£5.70
Disaronno	25ml	£6.25
BAILEYS	50ml	£6.30
TIA MARIA	25ml	£5.90
Archers	25ml	£5.90
Benedictine	25ml	£5.90
Cointreau	25ml	£5.90
Grand Marnier	25ml	£5.90
GIN		
Bombay Saphire	25ml	£6.70
Gordons Gin	25ml	£6.70
Hendricks Gin	25ml	£7.75
TANQUERAY	25ML	£7.40
WINE BY THE GLASS	25014	611.00
COURTEFRESCA PINOT GRIGIO	250ML	£11.00
VISTAMAR SAUVIGNON BLANC	250ML	£11.00
VIÑA ARROBA PARDINA CHARDONNAY	250ML	£11.00
Cortefresca Merlot	250ML	£11.00
Don Amparo Malbec	250ml	£12.40
VIÑA ARROBA TEMPRANILLA	250ml	£11.00
Cortefresca Pinot Grigio Blush	250ML	£11.00
FEATHER FALLS WHITE ZINFANDEL	250ML	£11.95
Chandon Brut Classic	125ml	£11.20